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
left to do except appliances and window coverings. Fresh paint, new laminate floors, remodeled 
bathroom, bedroom carpet, new vinyl in kitchen and bath, professionally landscaped, light fixtures, lower 
kitchen cabinets, granite counter, new faucet new garage door and opener,newer dual pane windows,



1211 Presidio , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$619,900 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$619,900 MLS#: ML81462257
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:04/28/2015 DOM: 2
SqFt: 1,741 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:06/02/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.19 Acres (Tax) X St: Funston Avenue
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Unique 1,741 sf. 3 bed/2 bath bungalow. Enter the spacious living room w/open beam ceiling, 
wood fireplace, abundance of windows filling the room w/natural light. Lg. 2nd level master suite w/ 
peek of the bay. House sits on the maturely landscaped, 8,300 sf. lot w/ deck and patio area to enjoy 
your morning coffee. Includes an over sized 2 car garage w/ additional off-street parking for guests.

681 Spruce , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$575,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$605,000 MLS#: ML81465264
Baths (F/P): 2 (1/1) List Date:05/13/2015 DOM: 1
SqFt: 1,208 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:06/01/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.08 Acres (Tax) X St:
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: 

711 Redwood , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$610,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$600,000 MLS#: ML81459686
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:04/13/2015 DOM: 30
SqFt: 1,267 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:06/02/2015 HOA Fee: $446
Lot Size: 0.49 Acres X St: Forest Grove
Elem: Forest Grove Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Come see this fabulous remodeled end unit that sparkles with its southern exposure. Nothing 
has been overlooked in the remodel! New solid hardwood floors throughout, beautiful new kitchen with 
stainless appliances and quartz counter tops, new bathroom cabinets and fixtures with quartz counter 
tops. Virtually everything has been replaced with NEW! Charming whisper quiet surroundings with 2 
private patios. An inspiring environment...WOW!!

7 Country Club Gate , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$599,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$589,000 MLS#: ML81459208
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:04/09/2015 DOM: 6
SqFt: 1,526 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:06/18/2015 HOA Fee: $420
Lot Size: 0.05 Acres (Tax) X St: Congress
Elem: Forest Grove Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: This is your opportunity to own a single level, free standing home in the coveted Country Club 
Gate community in Pacific Grove. 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 2-car garage, 1,526 sq.ft., double pane 
windows, fireplace, breakfast nook and separate formal dining area. Light and bright and in nice 
condition. Large private patio off kitchen. Trex deck off dining and living rooms. Walk to shopping, 
restaurants, ocean and many walking paths.

1242 Buena Vista , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$595,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$550,000 MLS#: ML81462028
Baths (F/P): 2 (1/1) List Date:04/27/2015 DOM: 10
SqFt: 763 SqFt COE Date:06/01/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.10 Acres X St: Montecito
Elem: Forest Grove Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: This charming cottage is the perfect starter home or weekend get away. Located in a quiet 
PG neighborhood, with close proximity to town, schools, restaurants shopping & the walking trails of 
Pebble. This cheery cottage was remodeled in 2002. 2 beds/1.5 baths, inside laundry, eat-in kitch, cozy 
LR, a one car garage with a 288 s.f. bonus room/home office, plus patio & cottage gardens to front and 
rear of the home. All this and extra off street parking, plus potential for expansion in this super 
neighborhood.

307 Eardley , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$545,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$540,000 MLS#: ML81461069
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date:04/20/2015 DOM: 22
SqFt: 913 SqFt COE Date:06/15/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.08 Acres X St: Laurel
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Charming PG cottage-nice views of the Bay*Inviting front porch leading to cozy living rm w/ a 
fireplace(w/ wood-burning insert)*Adjacent to living rm is a nice dining area, & a light, bright cottage 
kitchen w/ garden window,recessed lighting & tile countertops*2 bdrms, 1 bth w/ walk-in shower & 
skylight, & bonus room for office,sewing or 3rd bdrm w/ closet added*Laundry=washer on back porch & 
dryer in the detached garage--for a small car/ storage /workshop*Wonderful sunny Bay view back 
yard*Alley in back



607 Sage Court , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$540,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$540,000 MLS#: ML81464250
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:05/08/2015 DOM: 19
SqFt: 1,160 SqFt COE Date:06/30/2015 HOA Fee: $446
Lot Size: 0.49 Acres X St: Forest Lodge 

Road
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Beautiful Forest Grove Condo 2BR/2BA quiet, private interior single level end unit. Spacious 
great room with vaulted ceilings, fireplace & gracious ambiance. Recent indoor paint, new floor 
coverings and kitchen stainless steel appliances. Amenities include inside laundry, Master suite which 
opens to garden patio & oversized 2 car garage with extra storage. Located in the Country Club area of 
Pacific Grove close to shopping, dining, 17 Mile Drive, Spanish Bay, golfing & the ocean. Relaxed 
paradise living.


